GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019
22/04/2019
22/04/2019
25/04/2019
25/04/2019
25/04/2019
25/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=...

Nr. Doc.

166229
120982
284100
727220
284579
188277
727220
135667
727220
000001
049151
990001
310614
727220
000079
148701
149332
727220
149607
149953
150203
150676
150881
151137
151504

Historico
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
DEB TARIFA
RESG AUTOM
PG LUZ/GAS
ENVIO TED
RESG AUTOM
ENVIO TEV
RESG AUTOM
CRED TED
ENVIO TEV
APL AUTOM
PAG FONE
RESG AUTOM
DEB.AUTOR.
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
RESG AUTOM
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
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GOVCONTA CAIXA

3719600005

3719/006/00000006-6

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE ALTO PARAISO

de: 01/04/2019

Valor (R$)
371,00D
3.980,00D
24,39D
4.375,39C
1.206,89D
724,00D
1.930,89C
169,47D
169,47C
128.597,73C
169,47D
128.428,26D
811,41D
811,41C
2.559,42D
700,04D
56,00D
3.315,46C
68,04D
160,38D
179,82D
53,46D
43,74D
38,88D
43,74D

até: 30/04/2019

Saldo (R$)
371,00D
4.351,00D
4.375,39D
0,00
1.206,89D
1.930,89D
0,00
169,47D
0,00
128.597,73C
128.428,26C
0,00
811,41D
0,00
2.559,42D
3.259,46D
3.315,46D
0,00
68,04D
228,42D
408,24D
461,70D
505,44D
544,32D
588,06D

03/05/2019



